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CSL Varsity Conference 2021 — Thu Apr 29, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Evanston
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Maine East
Niles North

Highland Park

FX

27.200

26.700

26.900

24.600

24.500

22.700

17.600

17.100

PH

22.700

20.400

18.500

17.500

16.000

14.400

12.700

12.000

SR

22.800

22.900

20.700

22.200

18.700

17.300

12.700

13.900

\

26.500

25.600

23.400

22.600

21.800

21.000

20.700

15.900

PB

26.800

26.900

23.500

24.000

22.700

20.200

21.300

16.100

HB

22.700

19.100

17.700

16.100

15.200

13.900

9.600

12.500

148.700
141.600
130.700
127.000
118.900
109.500

94.600

87.500



9T

9T

9T

13T

13T

13T

Glenbrook North
Niles West
Evanston
Highland Park
Evanston

Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Evanston
Deerfield
Deerfield
Glenbrook South

Maine East

CSL Varsity Conference 2021 — Thu Apr 29, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Will Henning
Murun Jamiyankhuu
Aryeh Lesch
Anthony Hyatt
Jacob Brodsky
Brian Lieo

Aidan Alvarado
James Smith
Mitchell Kietzman
Daniel Lavrentiev
Michael Smalec
Noah Smith
Mason Lewis
Sam Morris

Sal Monastero
Sean Urban

9.40
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.10
9.00
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.20

177

17T

17T

20

21

22T

22T

24T

24T

26

27

28

29

30T

30T

32

Deerfield
Deerfield

Maine East

Niles North
Highland Park
Evanston

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Evanston

Niles North
Maine East
Maine East

Niles North

Brett Toban

Paul Vigder

Henry Morrison
Michael Valenzuela
Eli Leshtz

Aiden Goodman
Caleb Curescu
Ethan Pecora
Joseph Torres
Marco Castelli
Quinn Monagan
Ben Felix

Stephen Delos Santos
Aayan Hussain
Vincent Macam
Ethan Sucherman

8.00
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.00
6.80
6.50
6.50
2.90



"T

"T

13T

13T

16T

Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Evanston
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Evanston
Deerfield

Maine East
Deerfield
Evanston

Niles West

Deerfield

CSL Varsity Conference 2021 — Thu Apr 29, 2021
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Murun Jamiyankhuu
Brian Lieo

Daniel Lavrentiev
Anthony Hyatt
Jacob Brodsky
Drew Mutchnik
Sam Morris
Leigh Enesio
Jack Diaz

Aiden Goodman
Sean Levy

Henry Morrison
Brett Toban
Aryeh Lesch
Elion Luu

Paul Vigder

8.70
8.70
7.40
7.40
7.20
6.90
6.40
6.20
6.10
5.80
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.50
5.30
5.10

16T

16T

16T

20T

20T

22

23T

23T

25T

25T

27

28T

28T

30T

30T

Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Glenbrook North
Maine East
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Niles North
Evanston

Niles West
Deerfield

Maine East

Niles West
Maine East

Niles North

Jady Mehta

Toby Shinebayar
Michael Valenzuela
James Smith
Aayan Hussain
Michael Smalec

Eli Leshtz

Stephen Delos Santos
Ethan Morady
Joshua Kao

Mason Lewis
Vincent Macam
Mustafa Afzal
Sean Urban

Ethan Sucherman

5.10
5.10
5.10
5.00
5.00
4.70
4.60
4.60
4.30
4.30
4.20
3.80
3.80
3.00
3.00



5T

5T

9T

9T

127

127

16T

16T

Highland Park
Niles West

Niles West
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Evanston

Maine East
Deerfield
Evanston
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Deerfield

Evanston
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Anthony Hyatt
Brian Lieo

Murun Jamiyankhuu

Paul Vigder
Daniel Lavrentiev
Drew Mutchnik
Michael Smalec
Will Henning
Sam Morris
Aryeh Lesch
Henry Morrison
Brett Toban
Aiden Goodman
James Smith
Sean Levy
Mason Lewis
Jacob Brodsky

Varsity STILL RINGS
8.50 16T Niles West
8.20 19T Niles West
8.10 19T | Niles West
8.00 21 Niles North
7.80 22T Glenbrook North
7.80 22T  Maine East
7.60 24 Glenbrook South
7.30 25 Glenbrook South
7.20 26 Highland Park
7.20 27 | Glenbrook South
7.10 28  Evanston
7.00 29T  Maine East
7.00 29T Niles North
6.80 31 Maine East
6.60 32 Evanston
6.50 33 Niles North
6.50

Elion Luu

Mustafa Afzal

David Bodansky
Michael Valenzuela
Jady Mehta

Aayan Hussain

Ethan Pecora
Thomas Aralis

Eli Leshtz

Jackson Baumgartner
Ethan Morady
Vincent Macam
Stephen Delos Santos
Sean Urban

Noah Smith

Ethan Sucherman

6.50
6.30
6.30
6.00
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.10
4.90
4.50
4.50
4.00
3.40
2.20



2T

2T

6T

6T

6T

9T

9T

15T

15T

Niles West
Evanston
Highland Park
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Maine East
Evanston
Deerfield

Niles North
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Murun Jamiyankhuu

Aryeh Lesch
Anthony Hyatt
Sam Morris
James Smith

Will Henning
Mitchell Kietzman
David Bodansky
Daniel Lavrentiev
Aidan Alvarado
Brian Lieo
Michael Smalec
Henry Morrison
Jacob Brodsky
Paul Vigder

Stephen Delos Santos

Varsity VAULT
9.60 15T Niles North
9.00 18T  Evanston
9.00 18T Glenbrook North
8.70 18T Glenbrook South
8.60 21 Highland Park
8.50 22T  Deerfield
8.50 22T  Evanston
8.50 22T  Glenbrook South
8.40 22T | Niles West
8.40 26T  Maine East
8.10 26T Maine East
8.00 28  Deerfield
7.60 29  Niles North
7.40 30 Maine East
7.10 31  Evanston
7.10

Michael Valenzuela
Aiden Goodman
Marco Castelli
Sal Monastero

Eli Leshtz

Mason Lewis
Noah Smith
Ethan Pecora
Hector Gutierrez
Vincent Macam
Sean Urban

Brett Toban
Ethan Sucherman
Aayan Hussain
Ben Felix

7.10
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.20



4T

4T

7T

7T

7T

15T

15T

17T

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Deerfield
Deerfield
Evanston

Niles West
Evanston
Evanston

Niles West

Deerfield
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Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Murun Jamiyankhuu

Daniel Lavrentiev
Anthony Hyatt
Will Henning
Brian Lieo
Drew Mutchnik
James Smith
Michael Smalec
Aidan Alvarado
Brett Toban
Sam Morris
Aryeh Lesch
David Bodansky
Jacob Brodsky
Aiden Goodman
Elion Luu
Mason Lewis

9.50
9.40
9.20
8.90
8.90
8.60
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60

177

17T

20T

20T

22

23T

23T

25

26T

26T

28

29T

29T

29T

32

33

Glenbrook South
Niles North
Evanston

Maine East

Niles North
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Maine East

Niles North
Maine East

Maine East

Ethan Pecora

Michael Valenzuela

Ethan Morady
Henry Morrison

Stephen Delos Santos

Marco Castelli
Eli Leshtz

Sean Levy
Thomas Aralis
Sal Monastero
Paul Vigder
Quinn Monagan
Sean Urban

Ethan Sucherman

Vincent Macam
Aayan Hussain

7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.30
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.20



2T

2T

7T

7T

7T

10T

10T

15T

15T

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Niles West

Niles West
Evanston
Deerfield
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston

Niles West
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South

Maine East

CSL Varsity Conference 2021 — Thu Apr 29, 2021
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Murun Jamiyankhuu
Daniel Lavrentiev
Anthony Hyatt
Brian Lieo
Joseph Torres
Aryeh Lesch

Sam Morris
Jacob Brodsky
Aiden Goodman
Ethan Morady
David Bodansky
Brett Toban

Will Henning
Mitchell Kietzman
Michael Smalec
Henry Morrison

9.50
8.40
8.40
6.80
6.40
6.30
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.30
5.20
5.20

177

17T

20T

20T

22

23

24

25

26T

26T

28

29

30

31

Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Deerfield

Maine East

Niles West
Evanston

Niles North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Niles North
Maine East
Deerfield

Maine East

Niles North

Thomas Aralis

Sal Monastero

Paul Vigder

Aayan Hussain

Elion Luu

Noah Smith

Michael Valenzuela
Jackson Baumgartner
James Smith

Eli Leshtz

Stephen Delos Santos
Sean Urban

Mason Lewis

Vincent Macam
Ethan Sucherman

5.00
5.00
4.90
4.70
4.70
4.50
4.40
4.30
4.20
410
410
4.00
3.80
1.40
1.10



Niles West
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Evanston
Deerfield
Evanston
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Maine East

Deerfield
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Murun Jamiyankhuu
Anthony Hyatt
Daniel Lavrentiev
Brian Lieo

Aryeh Lesch

Sam Morris

Jacob Brodsky
Michael Smalec
James Smith

Henry Morrison

Varsity ALL AROUND
54.800 11T Evanston
51.800 13 Deerfield
50.000 14 Niles North
49.700 15  Deerfield
45.300 16 Highland Park
44.400 17 Maine East
43.700 18  Niles North
42.500 19 Maine East
41.700 20  Maine East
41.000 21 Niles North
40.900

Brett Toban

Aiden Goodman

Paul Vigder

Michael Valenzuela
Mason Lewis

Eli Leshtz

Aayan Hussain
Stephen Delos Santos
Sean Urban

Vincent Macam

Ethan Sucherman

40.900
39.600
38.100
37.200
35.700
34.500
34.400
32.300
29.200
22.100



